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Mercedes-Benz

General information

% EAO7OWN |

report date: 2024-03-28

Make

Model

Colour

Year of manufacture
Top speed

0 - 60 mph

Gearbox

Engine & fuel consumption

Power

Max. torque

Engine capacity
Cylinders

Fuel type

Consumption city
Consumption extra urban
Consumption combined
CO2 emission

CO2 label

CarCheck.co.uk

MERCEDES
SL SL 350
Black

2007

155 mph
6.6 seconds

7 speed automatic

272 BHP

350 Nm at 2.400 rpm
3.498 cc

6

Petrol

19.1 mpg

36.7 mpg

27.4 mpg

246 g/km
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report date: 2024-03-28

Internet history

Entry 4

Date 2022-12-16
Pictures 20

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk

Entry 3

Date 2021-12-24
Pictures 32

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk

Entry 2

Date 2021-11-02
Pictures 32

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk

Entry 1
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Pictures 32

Listing price View report
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT history

MOT expiry date 2024-10-13
MOT passed 14

Failed MOT tests 2

Total advice items 25

Total items failed 2

MOT test number 659210917110
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2024-10-13

Nearside Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

- Offside Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

MOT #15 2022-11-19 11:51
MOT test number 246310038476
Result  Passed

Front Wheel bearing has slight play Both front. (5.1.3 (a) (i))

Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing Both front. (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

MOT #14 2021-11-02 17:19
MOT test number 293953757518
Result  Passed

- Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing nearside and offside (5.2.3 (d) (ii))
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #13 2021-10-23 11:41
MOT test number 297563409584
Result % Failed

DANGEROUS Front Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material all (1.1.11 (c))

Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing nearside and offside (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

MOT #12 2021-01-12 15:02
MOT test number 350680029645
Result  Passed

- Offside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

MOT #11 2020-01-06 12:57
MOT test number 758245226362
Result  Passed

MOT #10 2018-11-15 11:38
MOT test number 624286852870
Result  Passed

MOT #9 2017-10-05 07:34
MOT test number 188706254360
Result  Passed

MOT #8 2016-09-12 08:34
MOT test number 397281677642
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-28

2015-09-02 09:19
MOT test number 357010218131
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Result  Passed

Secondary brake lamp not working
Offside Rear worn close to legal limit
Offside rear wheel has slight buckle

Front Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 10mm circle within zone 'A' (8.3.1a)

Nearside Rear tyre close to legal limit

2015-06-29 13:54
MOT test number 398100985157
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Result X Failed

Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Notice Windscreen has small chip in zone A
Notice OSF WHEEL SLIGHT BUCKLE

- Offside Front Lower Suspension arm has excessive play in a ball joint (2.4.G.2)

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)
Notice THRID BRAKE LAMP NOT WORKING

- Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm has excessive play in a ball joint (2.4.G.2)

MOT #5 2014-07-24 12:37
MOT test number 498905704237
Result  Passed

- Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 10mm circle within zone 'A' (8.3.1a)
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report date: 2024-03-28

MOT #4 2013-07-17 16:07
MOT test number 947758693116
Result  Passed

Notice Low pitch horn n/w
- Offside Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 10mm circle within zone 'A' (8.3.1a)

Notice Both rear tyres just above legal limit

MOT #3 2012-08-06 14:19
MOT test number 378529112413
Result  Passed

MOT #2 2011-05-31 14:10
MOT test number 465831651128
Result  Passed

- Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 10mm circle within zone 'A' (8.3.1a)

MOT #1 2010-05-25 11:34
MOT test number 582615340156
Result  Passed

Notice CHIP IN WINDSCREEN OFFSIDE IN SWEPT AREA WITHIN 10MM
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Tax & MOT check

EAO70WW

report date: 2024-03-28

X
Untaxed

Tax expired:
3 June 2021

Tax status

Days left

MOT expiry date
Full MOT history

Tax calculation

Expires:
13 October 2024

Expired at 3 June 2021

1061 days too late

13 October 2024
See MOT history

Vehicle class

Band

Single payment (12 months)
Single six month payment

Total payable by 12 monthly instalments

CarCheck.co.uk

48

£ 675,00,-

£ 371,25,-
£ 708,75,-
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report date: 2024-03-28

Damage history

Check the damage history for this MERCEDES. See if, where and when this MERCEDES had damage and the
car repair costs. We also check if this MERCEDES was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the

results.

Damage 1
Date

Category

Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra MERCEDES salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-28

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this MERCEDES in the premium report. We check: purchase
value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-28

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this MERCEDES? How many owners did this
MERCEDES have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report
here.

More info )

Plate changes

See in this check if this MERCEDES had different number plates.
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More info >
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report date: 2024-03-28

Check if this MERCEDES is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this MERCEDES has been

settled.

If not, and you buy this MERCEDES then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this MERCEDES is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

EAO70WW

report date: 2024-03-28

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19
Registration #20

Registration #21

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

21
2007-05-24
2023-10-14

See info

2007-05-24
2010-05-25
2011-05-31
2012-08-06
2013-07-17
2014-07-24
2015-06-29
2015-09-02
2016-09-12
2017-10-05
2018-11-15

mileage —>

vehicle age —

16 mi
28.760 mi
38.208 mi
51.365 mi
60.791 mi
72.028 mi
83.823 mi
83.825 mi
89.995 mi
95.892 mi
99.443 mi

More info >
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Dimensions & weight

EAO70WW

report date: 2024-03-28

Width
Height
Length
Wheel base

Kerb weight

Additional information

2033 mm
1317 mm
4532 mm
2560 mm
1825 kg

Fuel tank capacity
Fuel delivery
Number of doors
Number of seats
Number of axles

Engine number

CarCheck.co.uk

88 |

Multi-Point Injection

2
2
2

27296630585474
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