





report date: 2024-03-28

## General information

Make	MERCEDES
Model	SL SL 350
Colour	Black
Year of manufacture	2007
Top speed	155 mph
0 - 60 mph	6.6 seconds
Gearbox	7 speed automatic

# Engine & fuel consumption

Power	272 BHP
Max. torque	350 Nm at 2.400 rpm
Engine capacity	3.498 сс
Cylinders	6
Fuel type	Petrol
Consumption city	19.1 mpg
Consumption extra urban	36.7 mpg
Consumption combined	27.4 mpg
CO2 emission	246 g/km
CO2 label	L



CarCheck.co.uk page 1/13



report date: 2024-03-28

# Internet history

## Entry 4

Date 2022-12-16

Pictures 20

Listing price <u>View report</u>









source: autotrader.co.uk

Entry 3

Date 2021-12-24

Pictures 32

Listing price <u>View report</u>









source: autotrader.co.uk

Entry 2

Date 2021-11-02

Pictures 32

Listing price <u>View report</u>









source: autotrader.co.uk

### Entry 1

Pictures 32

Listing price <u>View report</u>









source: autotrader.co.uk



report date: 2024-03-28

# MOT history

MOT expiry date	2024-10-13
MOT pass rate	88 %
MOT passed	14
Failed MOT tests	2
Total advice items	25
Total items failed	2

MOT #16		2023-10-14 11:27
MOT test	number	659210917110
Result		✓ Passed
Next expi	ry date	2024-10-13
Advice	Offside Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))	
Advice	Nearside Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing (5.2.3 (d) (ii))	

MOT #15		2022-11-19 11:51
MOT test	number	246310038476
Result		✓ Passed
Advice	Front Wheel bearing has slight play Both front. (5.1.3 (a) (i))	
Advice	Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing Both front. (5.2.3 (d) (ii))	

MOT #14	2021-11-02 17:19
MOT test number	293953757518
Result	<b>✓</b> Passed
Advice Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing nearside and offside (5.2.3 (d) (ii))	

CarCheck.co.uk page 3/13



report date: 2024-03-28

**MOT #13** 2021-10-23 11:41

**MOT test number** 297563409584

**Result** X Failed

**DANGEROUS** Front Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

Advice Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material all (1.1.11 (c))

Advice Front Tyre slightly damaged/cracking or perishing nearside and offside (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

MOT #12 2021-01-12 15:02

MOT test number 350680029645

**Advice** Offside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

**MOT #11** 2020-01-06 12:57

**MOT test number** 758245226362

Result \( \sqrt{Passed} \)

MOT #10 2018-11-15 11:38

MOT test number 624286852870

**Result** 
✓ Passed

**MOT #9** 2017-10-05 07:34

**MOT test number** 188706254360

**Result** ✓ Passed

MOT #8 2016-09-12 08:34

MOT test number 397281677642

CarCheck.co.uk page 4/13



report date: 2024-03-28

**MOT #7** 2015-09-02 09:19 357010218131 **MOT** test number ✓ Passed Result **Advice** Secondary brake lamp not working Advice Offside Rear worn close to legal limit Advice Offside rear wheel has slight buckle Advice Front Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 10mm circle within zone 'A' (8.3.1a) **Advice** Nearside Rear tyre close to legal limit

2015-06-29 13:54 **MOT #6 MOT** test number 398100985157 Result × Failed **Advice** Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1) Notice Windscreen has small chip in zone A Notice OSF WHEEL SLIGHT BUCKLE Fail Offside Front Lower Suspension arm has excessive play in a ball joint (2.4.G.2) **Advice** Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1) **Notice** THRID BRAKE LAMP NOT WORKING Fail Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm has excessive play in a ball joint (2.4.G.2)

MOT #5

MOT test number

498905704237

Result

Advice

Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 10mm circle within zone 'A' (8.3.1a)

CarCheck.co.uk page 5/13



report date: 2024-03-28

MOT test number
947758693116

Result

Notice Low pitch horn n/w

Advice Offside Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 10mm circle within zone 'A' (8.3.1a)

Notice Both rear tyres just above legal limit

MOT #3

MOT test number

Result

MOT test number

2012-08-06 14:19

378529112413

Passed

MOT #2

2011-05-31 14:10

MOT test number

465831651128

Result

Advice

Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 10mm circle within zone 'A' (8.3.1a)

MOT #1

MOT test number

582615340156

Result

V Passed

Notice CHIP IN WINDSCREEN OFFSIDE IN SWEPT AREA WITHIN 10MM

CarCheck.co.uk page 6/13



report date: 2024-03-28

## Tax & MOT check



MOT

Expires:
13 October 2024

Tax expired: 3 June 2021

Tax status

Days left

MOT expiry date

Full MOT history

Expired at 3 June 2021

1061 days too late

13 October 2024

See MOT history

## Tax calculation

Vehicle class	48
Band	L
Single payment (12 months)	£ 675,00,-
Single six month payment	£ 371,25,-
Total payable by 12 monthly instalments	£ 708,75,-

CarCheck.co.uk page 7/13



report date: 2024-03-28

## Damage history

Check the damage history for this MERCEDES. See if, where and when this MERCEDES had damage and the car repair costs. We also check if this MERCEDES was scrapped. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for the results.

#### Damage 1

Date
Category
Type
Damage 2
Date

Category

**Type** 



#### Extra MERCEDES salvage check



If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for more information.

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 8/13



report date: 2024-03-28

## Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this MERCEDES in the premium report. We check: purchase value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

**Trade retail value** 

**Auction value** 

Average private trade value

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 9/13



report date: 2024-03-28

Owner	history
OWITEL	HISLULY

Owner history	
For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this MERCEDES? How many ow MERCEDES have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Downlo <u>here</u> .	
*********	
***************************************	
***************************************	
2000000	
***************************************	
	More info >
Plate changes	
See in this check if this MERCEDES had different number plates.	
Number of plates	,
Current registration	AIN UK
Plate since	
Current registration	NIE NIE
Plate since	
	More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 10/13



report date: 2024-03-28

## Finance check

Check if this MERCEDES is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this MERCEDES has been settled.

If not, and you buy this MERCEDES then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report <u>here</u> and check if this MERCEDES is financed.

**Finance company Date of agreement Agreement type** Agreement term **Agreement number Contact info** 

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 11/13



report date: 2024-03-28

# Mileage check

Odometer	In miles
Mileage registrations	21
First mileage registration	2007-05-24
Last registration	2023-10-14
Complete history	See info



Registration #1	2007-05-24	16 mi
Registration #2	2010-05-25	28.760 mi
Registration #3	2011-05-31	38.208 mi
Registration #4	2012-08-06	51.365 mi
Registration #5	2013-07-17	60.791 mi
Registration #6	2014-07-24	72.028 mi
Registration #7	2015-06-29	83.823 mi
Registration #8	2015-09-02	83.825 mi
Registration #9	2016-09-12	89.995 mi
Registration #10	2017-10-05	95.892 mi
Registration #11	2018-11-15	99.443 mi
Registration #12		77.777 es
Registration #13		71.777 mi
Registration #14		77.777 es
Registration #15		71.777 mi
Registration #16		71.777 es
Registration #17		71.777 es
Registration #18		71.777 es
Registration #19		11.177 es
Registration #20		71.777 es
Registration #21		11.777 es

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 12/13



report date: 2024-03-28

# Dimensions & weight

Width	2033 mm
Height	1317 mm
Length	4532 mm
Wheel base	2560 mm
Kerb weight	1825 kg

# Additional information

Fuel tank capacity	88 I
Fuel delivery	Multi-Point Injection
Number of doors	2
Number of seats	2
Number of axles	2
Engine number	27296630585474

CarCheck.co.uk page 13/13